IN ROOM DINING MENU

Garden Court East London

Available from 18h30 - 22h00
Dial 60119 to place your order

STARTERS

SPICY SAMOOSAS 90
with coriander, garlic, plain yoghurt & garam masala

CALAMARI & CHIPS 130
with tartar sauce

SALADS

GREEK SALAD 95
Feta, olives, cucumber, peppers, onion and tomato served on a bed of mixed lettuce

CHICKEN SALAD 95
Feta, chicken, strips, cucumber, peppers, onion & tomato served on a bed of mixed lettuce

TOASTIES

(All served with fries or side salad & a choice between white or brown bread)

Cheese and tomato 70
Chicken mayo 80
Bacon and cheese 80
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FROM THE GRILL
(Served with a choice of vegetables of the day or chips or salad)

BEEF BURGER 140
Char-grilled beef patty with bacon, mushrooms, onion rings and BBQ sauce

CHICKEN BURGER
Char- grilled chicken breast with bacon, mushrooms, onion rings and BBQ sause 130

BANTING BURGER 165
2 BBQ chargrilled beef patties or chicken breast with bacon, mushrooms,
onions, creamy guacamole, cherry tomatoes and feta

CHICKEN WINGS 120
BBQ, plain, lemon and herb or peri—peri, served with chips or a side salad

FISH & CHIPS 125
Pan fried line fish served with chips and tartare sauce or served with savoury rice

SURF & TURF 265
200g rump steak, 3 grilled prawns, calamari & onion rings served with
BBQ, mushroom or pepper sauce

FLAME GRILLED HALF CHICKEN 195
BBQ or peri-peri marinade served with a choice of starch and a side Greek salad

LAMB CHOPS BBQ 305
300g lamb chops flame grilled

T-BONE STEAK 230
300g steak grilled to perfection with a BBQ basting sauce

MIXED GRILL 330
3 lamb chops, 3 sundowner wings & beef wors

PORK CHOP DUO 195
2 x 1309 pork chops grilled to perfection

EXTRAS
SAUCES 30
Cheese, Mushroom, pepper, garlic and peri peri
STARCH 35
Chips, pap, rice, mashed, potatoes, samp & beans
Vegetable of the day 35
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PASTA

TRADITIONAL BOLOGNAISE
Spaghetti served with beef bolognaise topped with parmesan

ALFREDO PASTAWITH MUSHROOMS, PARMESAN & HERBS
or with chicken
or with bacon

KIDDIES

MAC & CHEESE
Macaroni with cheese sauce, finished off with cheddar cheese and sliced tomatoes

CHICKEN NUGGETS
Crumbed chicken nuggets, deep fried and served with chips or salad, tomato sauce and mayo

DESSERTS

BAR-ONE CHOCOLATE CAKE
with cream

FRUIT SALAD
seasonal fruit salad served with ice cream

STRAWBERRY / LEMON CHEESECAKE
with cream

RED VELVET CAKE
with cream

ICE CREAM
with chocolate or berry sauce

160

150
160
165

70

70

95

75

80

90

65

Allergy notice :*We use ingredients in our food that some people maybe allergic to. All food is stored and prepared in a common kitchen with

the risk of exposure to the allergens. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverages are allergen free even if the allergen does not appear

in the name or the ingredients listing. If you have food allergies, then ask the kitchen management about any specific allergens in the food

before eating any food from the buffet or from the menu.
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SPARKLING WINES BRUT
Pieter Cruythoff

Pongraz

ROSE

Graham Beck

Kleine Zalze

ROSE WINES

Misty Mountain Estate

Bon Courage Lady Of The House

WHITE WINES

Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc

Blakes single Vinery Chenin Blac
Goedverwacht Great Expectations
Laborie Chenin Blanc
Merwida Papenkuils Unwooded Chard

Warwick First Lady Chardonnay

RED WINES

Warwick First Lady Cab Sauv
Nederburg Cab Sauv

Uniwines Dasch Bosch Merlot
Zorgvleit Merlot
Eagle’s Cliff Pinotage
Beyerskloof Traildust B Truter Pinotage

Koelenhof Koelenbosch Shiraz

La Bri Double Door Petit Verdot

Paul Cluver Estate Pinot Noir

WINE LIST

Swartland

Stellenbosch

Robertson

Stellenbosch

Overberg

Worcester

Durbanville
Yzerfontein
Robertson
Paarl
Breedekloof

Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Paarl

Coastal Region

Stellenbosch
Worcester
Stellenbosch

Stellenbosch

Franschhoek

Elgin

June 2025

GLASS/BOTTLE
95/320
130/ 425

150/ 545

455

265
80/250

70/ 240
85/325
95/ 315

260
70/ 265
95/ 325

85 /325
95/345
90/280
485
65/240
515

70 /275
115 /450
795
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BEVERAGE LIST

Castle Lager
Castle Lite
Amstel Lager
Heineken

Windhoek draught
Black Label

CIDERS

Hunters Dry
Hunters Gold
Savanna Dry
Savana Light
Savanna Non Alco
Corona

WHISKEY
Ballantines

Bells

Chivas Regal

Jack Daniels
Jameson

Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Glenfiddich 12 year
Glenfiddich 15 year
Glenfiddich 18 year

COGNAC
Hennessy VS
Remy Martin VSOP

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Strettons
Tanquerray
Tanquerray No 10
Hendricks

June 2025

42
42
42
45

48
42

42
42
42
42
42
58

38
36
67
38
38
36
68
74

110

165

68
72

40
30
33
40
50
39
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SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Dry Lemon/ Stoney
Coke Zero/ Sprite Zero
Appletiser/ Grapetiser Red
Red Bull

Tonic Water/ Soda Water
Cappy juice (all flavours)
Thirsti Still 500ml

Thirsti StilL 1.5 Lt
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37
37
42
45
30
32
27
30

© carden
Court





