

IN ROOM DINING MENU

Garden Court East London

Available from 18h30 - 22h00

Dial 60119 to place your order

STARTERS

SPICY SAMOOSAS with coriander, garlic, plain yoghurt & garam masala	90
CALAMARI & CHIPS with tartar sauce	130
SALADS	
GREEK SALAD Feta, olives, cucumber, peppers, onion and tomato served on a bed of mixed lettuce	95
CHICKEN SALAD Feta, chicken, strips, cucumber, peppers, onion & tomato served on a bed of mixed lettuce	95
TOASTIES	
(All served with fries or side salad & a choice between white or brown bread)	
Cheese and tomato Chicken mayo Bacon and cheese	70 80 80



FROM THE GRILL

(Served with a choice of vegetables of the day or chips or salad)

BEEF BURGER Char-grilled beef patty with bacon, mushrooms, onion rings and BBQ sauce	140
CHICKEN BURGER Char- grilled chicken breast with bacon, mushrooms, onion rings and BBQ sause	130
BANTING BURGER 2 BBQ chargrilled beef patties or chicken breast with bacon, mushrooms, onions, creamy guacamole, cherry tomatoes and feta	165
CHICKEN WINGS BBQ, plain, lemon and herb or peri–peri, served with chips or a side salad	120
FISH & CHIPS Pan fried line fish served with chips and tartare sauce or served with savoury rice	125
SURF & TURF 200g rump steak, 3 grilled prawns, calamari & onion rings served with BBQ, mushroom or pepper sauce	265
FLAME GRILLED HALF CHICKEN BBQ or peri-peri marinade served with a choice of starch and a side Greek salad	195
LAMB CHOPS BBQ 300g lamb chops flame grilled	305
T-BONE STEAK 300g steak grilled to perfection with a BBQ basting sauce	230
MIXED GRILL 3 lamb chops, 3 sundowner wings & beef wors	330
PORK CHOP DUO 2 x 130g pork chops grilled to perfection	195
SAUCES EXTRAS	30
Cheese, Mushroom, pepper, garlic and peri peri STARCH Chips, pap, rice, mashed, potatoes, samp & beans	35
Vegetable of the day	35



PASTA

TRADITIONAL BOLOGNAISE Spaghetti served with beef bolognaise topped with parmesan	160
ALFREDO PASTA WITH MUSHROOMS, PARMESAN & HERBS or with chicken or with bacon	150 160 165
KIDDIES	
MAC & CHEESE Macaroni with cheese sauce, finished off with cheddar cheese and sliced tomatoes	70
CHICKEN NUGGETS Crumbed chicken nuggets, deep fried and served with chips or salad, tomato sauce and mayo	70
DESSERTS	
BAR-ONE CHOCOLATE CAKE with cream	95
FRUIT SALAD seasonal fruit salad served with ice cream	75
STRAWBERRY / LEMON CHEESECAKE with cream	80
RED VELVET CAKE with cream	90
ICE CREAM with chocolate or berry sauce	65

Allergy notice: *We use ingredients in our food that some people maybe allergic to. All food is stored and prepared in a common kitchen with the risk of exposure to the allergens. We cannot guarantee that any food or beverages are allergen free even if the allergen does not appear in the name or the ingredients listing. If you have food allergies, then ask the kitchen management about any specific allergens in the food before eating any food from the buffet or from the menu.



WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINES BRUT		GLASS / BOTTLE
Pieter Cruythoff	Swartland	95 / 320
Pongraz	Stellenbosch	130 / 425
ROSE		
Graham Beck	Robertson	150 / 545
Kleine Zalze	Stellenbosch	455
ROSE WINES		
Misty Mountain Estate	Overberg	265
ℳ Bon Courage Lady Of The House	Worcester	80 / 250
WHITE WINES		
Durbanville Hills Sauv Blanc	Durbanville	70 / 240
Blakes single Vinery Chenin Blac	Yzerfontein	85 / 325
Goedverwacht Great Expectations	Robertson	95 / 315
Laborie Chenin Blanc	Paarl	260
Merwida Papenkuils Unwooded Chard	Breedekloof	70 / 265
Warwick First Lady Chardonnay	Stellenbosch	95 / 325
RED WINES		
Warwick First Lady Cab Sauv	Stellenbosch	85 / 325
Nederburg Cab Sauv	Paarl	95 / 345
Uniwines Dasch Bosch Merlot	Coastal Region	90 / 280
Zorgvleit Merlot	Stellenbosch	485
Eagle's Cliff Pinotage	Worcester	65 / 240
Beyerskloof Traildust B Truter Pinotage	Stellenbosch	515
Koelenhof Koelenbosch Shiraz	Stellenbosch	70 / 275
ℳ La Bri Double Door Petit Verdot	Franschhoek	115 / 450
Paul Cluver Estate Pinot Noir	Elgin	795



BEVERAGE LIST

Castle Lager	42
Castle Lite	42
Amstel Lager	42
Heineken	45
Windhoek draught Black Label	48 42
	· -
CIDERS	40
Hunters Dry	42
Hunters Gold	42
Savanna Dry	42
Savana Light	42 42
Savanna Non Alco	58
Corona	36
WHISKEY	
Ballantines	38
Bells	36
Chivas Regal	67
Jack Daniels	38
Jameson	38
Johnnie Walker Red	36
Johnnie Walker Black	68
Glenfiddich 12 year	74
Glenfiddich 15 year	110
Glenfiddich 18 year	165
COGNAC	
Hennessy VS	68
Remy Martin VSOP	72
GIN	
Bombay Sapphire	40
Gordons	30
Strettons	33
Tanquerray	40
Tanquerray No 10	50
Hendricks	39



SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Dry Lemon/ Stoney	37
Coke Zero/ Sprite Zero	37
Appletiser/ Grapetiser Red	42
Red Bull	45
Tonic Water/ Soda Water	30
Cappy juice (all flavours)	32
Thirsti Still 500ml	27
Thirsti StilL 1.5 Lt	30

